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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Sorted on Laps

Junior
Sprint Race 1
Race (14 Laps) started at 16:47:18

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2025.02.28. 16:30

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 17  Abdulrazzaq Alquraishi 14 14:27.444 1:01.233 6 20
2 7 Tamim Firas Mustafa 14 14:41.985 14.541 14.541 1:02.201 6 17
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
14.541 84,538 1:01.233 85,542 17 - Abdulrazzaq Alquraishi

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

David ROBINSON KOVACS Viktor
Race Director Chief Timekeeper
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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
]
Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Sprint Race 1 2025.02.28. 16:30
Race (14 Laps) started at 16:47:18
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Abdulrazzaq Alquraishi
1 1:04.491 +3.258 16:48:26.004
2 1:01.982 +0.749 16:49:27.986
3 1:01.521 +0.288 16:50:29.507
4 1:01.634 +0.401 16:51:31.141
5 1:01.545 +0.312 16:52:32.686
6 16:53:33.919
7 1:01.409 +0.176 16:54:35.328
8 1:01.617 +0.384 16:55:36.945
9 1:01.648 +0.415 16:56:38.593
10 1:01.401 +0.168 16:57:39.994
1 1:01.448 +0.215 16:58:41.442
12 1:01.450 +0.217 16:59:42.892
13 1:01.390 +0.157 17:00:44.282
14 1:01.696 +0.463 17:01:45.978
(7) Tamim Firas Mustafa
1 1:05.596 +3.395 16:48:27.108
2 1:02.631 +0.430 16:49:29.739
3 1:02.460 +0.259 16:50:32.199
4 1:02.327 +0.126 16:51:34.526
5 1:02.328 +0.127 16:52:36.854
[ 1:02.201 | 16:53:39.055
7 1:03.155 +0.954 16:54:42.210
8 1:02.531 +0.330 16:55:44.741
9 1:03.001 +0.800 16:56:47.742
10 1:02.451 +0.250 16:57:50.193
11 1:02.477 +0.276 16:58:52.670
12 1:02.876 +0.675 16:59:55.546
13 1:02.521 +0.320 17:00:58.067
14 1:02.452 +0.251 17:02:00.519
Orhite

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

David ROBINSON KOVACS Viktor
Race Director Chief Timekeeper
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